
ST. PETER’S CONVENT SCHOOL 
SECTOR- 88, GREATER FARIDABAD 

 
DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2025-26) 

 

DATE DAY NURSERY LKG UKG 
05-09-2025 Friday ...... MATHS ORAL + DRILL MATHS ORAL + DRILL 

06-09-2025 Saturday ...... ...... ...... 

07-09-2025 Sunday ...... ...... ...... 

08-09-2025 Monday ...... ENGLISH 
(HANDWRITING + READING) 

HINDI 
(HANDWRITING + READING) 

09-09-2025 Tuesday ...... ENGLISH STORY HINDI STORY 

10-09-2025 Wednesday ENGLISH RECITATION  HINDI 
(HANDWRITING + READING) 

ENGLISH 
(HANDWRITING+READING) 

 11-09-2025 Thursday ENGLISH ORAL HINDI STORY ENGLISH STORY 

12-09-2025 Friday ...... ...... ...... 

13-09-2025 Saturday ...... ...... ...... 

14-09-2025 Sunday ...... ...... ...... 

15-09-2025 
 

Monday  
HINDI ORAL 

ENGLISH 
(DICTATION + RECITATION) 

HINDI 
(DICTATION + RECITATION) 

16-09-2025 Tuesday ...... ...... ...... 

17-09-2025 
 

Wednesday 
GK (Oral &Written) +DRAWING GK (Oral &Written) +DRAWING GK (Oral &Written) +DRAWING 

18-09-2025 Thursday ---- ----  

19-09-2025 Friday HINDI RECITATION HINDI 
(DICTATION+RECITATION) 

ENGLISH 
(DICTATION+RECITATION) 

20-09-2025 Saturday …... ….. …... 

21-09-2025 Sunday ...... ...... ...... 

22-09-2025 Monday ...... ...... ...... 



23-09-2025 Tuesday ...... ...... ...... 

24-09-2025 Wednesday MATHS WRITTEN  HINDI WRITTEN HINDI WRITTEN 

25-09-2025 Thursday ...... ...... ...... 

26-09-2025 Friday ENGLISH WRITTEN MATHS WRITTEN MATHS WRITTEN 

27-09-2025 Saturday ...... ...... ...... 

28-09-2025 Sunday ...... ...... ...... 

29-09-2025     Monday MATHS ORAL ENGLISH WRITTEN ENGLISH WRITTEN 

 

 

NOTE: - 

 Regular school till 11-09-2025 (Thursday). Normal school timings to be followed – 8:25 am to 12:30 pm. 
 School timings from 15-09-2025 (Monday) to 29-09-2025 (Monday) --   8:25 am to 11:15 am. 
 Kindly clear the fee dues before half yearly examination. 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Sr. Sharon Therese 
Principal 
 

 


